

Amendment No. 8—

On page CJ 2-10 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-202(a), in line 2, strike out "SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE COURT," in line 4, after "AND" insert the following: ", SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE COURT,".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 9—

On page CJ 2-11 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-203, in line 3, insert a comma after the word "MAY".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 10—

On page CJ 2-12 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-204, in line 8, immediately following the word "JUDGE", insert "EXERCISING THE FUNCTIONS OF ADMINISTRATIVE JUDGE"; and in line 10, strike out the words "OR JUDGES OF" and in line 11, strike out the words "THE COURT".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 11—

On page CJ 2-14 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-206, in line 5 insert a comma after the word "APPEALS".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 12—

On page CJ 2-14 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-206(b), strike all of lines 12 and 13, and insert in lieu thereof "IN WRITING BY THE JUDGE EXERCISING THE FUNCTIONS OF ADMINISTRATIVE JUDGE IN THE COUNTY IN THE CASE OF"; and in Sec. 2-202, strike out all of lines 19 through 26, inclusive.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 13—

On page CJ 2-15 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-301, in line 8, before the first word "A", insert "(1)"; in line 9 delete the period and in lieu thereof insert "; OR"; and on page CJ 2-16 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-301, strike all of line 1; and in line 2, before the first word "THE" insert "(2)".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 14—

On page CJ 2-21 of the printed bill, Sec. 2-309(b)(2), in line 16, and on page CJ 2-27, Sec. 2-309(q)(2), in line 43, in each case, strike out the comma after the word "APPOINT".

Which amendment was read and adopted.